
Cottey-MD Variable Angle Locking Plate System

Proximal Lateral Femur Plates Femur Straight Plates

Product Code
Left Holes Length

Product Code
Right

4 11852202834
5 13652202835
6 15452202836
7 17252202837
8 19052202838
9 20852202839

10 22652202840
11 24452202841
12 26252202842
13 28052202843

52202864
52202865
52202866
52202867
52202868
52202869
52202870
52202871
52202872
52202873

Product Code Holes Length

6 13352204006
7 15152204007
8 16952204008
9 18752204009

10 20552204010
11 22352204011
12 24152204012
13 25952204013
14 27752204014
16 31352204016
18 34952204018

HIP SOLUTION


